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x> x>><<>< x x xX% ><><>Z<Xx>‘( x o XXXXX * X x x >><<>?<x>< >0¥<XX X |
‘ X XX % X ‘ X &X( X X X ;( X ‘ XX XX X‘ X 0 Xy ‘ « « XMXX ><X><><>< le x
—EF-PI (3-8) | | | | | | " cHY
L x | x | * | x x | x xx | bl | _
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
- X X X X X X XX X 1
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
—EF-DE (3-10) | | | | | | T CcH4
L x X | X | X | x x | x xx | bl | _ |
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
- X X X X X X X XX X 1
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04

Time (hours)



MilliJanskys

Degrees

60
40
20

100

-100

60
40
20

100

-100

60

60

PLot file version 33 created 11-NOV-2019 15:06:10
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for EKO40B.UVDATA.1 Vect aver.
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—EF-PI (3-8) | | | | | | " cHY
L x | x | * | x x | X xx | x‘ | _
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
— X X X X X X XX X —
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
—EF-DE (3-10) | | | | \ |  CH4
| x X | X | X | x x | X xx | bl | _ |
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
— X X X X X X X XX X —
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04

Time (hours)



Amplitude andPhase vs Time for EKO40B.UVDATA.1 Vect aver.

PLot file version 39 created 11-NOV-2019 15:06:32
IF5 CHAN1-64 STKRR

e R T T i O
T T T T
(@] (@] (@] (@]
B | e 1 B B
X X
X X
X X X X
X X
I~ T T I~ ¥
X X
X X
X X
X X
—~ ~~ —~~
— X X
= o ® S
_
& x < ||& x x| oh @
= < m\ =
5 3 I >
L L L L
N I B R ks T
o o (@] o o o o (@] o o o o o
8 ¥ KR © o & 8 ¥ & © & S ® 3 <

sAysuer N

1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03 1/04
Time (hours)

22 23

21



MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 40 created 11-NOV-2019 15:06:46
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for EKO40B.UVDATA.1 Vect aver.
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